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Year Totals 625| 70 | 33 |[522) 389 | 74.50% | 64 | 12.25% |44 | 8.50% (14| 2.75% | 11| 2% | 497| 95.25% |353| 71% |[144| 29%
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
Art 9 0 1 8 5 | 62.50% | 3 | 37.50% | 0O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 8 100% 5 | 62.50% | 3 | 37.50%
Art Education 4 0 0 4 4 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100% 4 100% 0 0%
Bioinformatics 1 0 0 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 1 100%
Biology 9 5 0 4 3 75% 0 0% 1 25% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100% 3 75% 1 25%
Biology Education 1 0 0 1 1 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 1 100% 0 0%
Broadcasting 13 1 2 10| 4 40% 4 40% 1 10% 0 0% 1 10% 9 90% 9 100% 0 0%
Chemistry 5 4 0 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 1 100%
Chemistry Education 2 0 0 2 2 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 2 100% 0 0%
Clinical Laboratory Science 1 0 0 1 1 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 1 100% 0 0%
Computer Science 9 0 0 9 8 89% 0 0% 1 11% 0 0% 0 0% 9 100% 7 | 77.75% | 2 | 22.25%
Criminal Justice 33| 2 4 || 27 | 15 | 55.50% | 5 | 1850% | 6 | 22.25% | 1 | 3.75% | O 0% 26 | 96.25% | 22 | 84.50% | 4 | 15.50%
English 4 0 0 4 2 50% 2 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100% 2 50% 2 50%
English Education 3 0 0 3 3 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 100% 2 | 66.67% | 1 | 33.33%
Geology 6 2 0 4 3 75% 0 0% 1 25% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100% 3 75% 1 25%
History 7 2 0 5 0 0% 2 40% 2 | 40% 1 20% 0 0% 4 80% 3 75% 1 25%
History Education 3 0 0 3 1 ]3340% | 0 0% 1]3330% | 1]3330% |0 0% 2 | 66.70% 1 50% 1 50%
Mathematics 4 3 0 1 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% | O 0% 0 0% 1 100% 1 100% 0 0%
Mathematics Education 4 0 0 4 2 50% 1 25% 0 0% 0 0% 1 25% 3 75% 3 100% 0 0%
Music 1 0 0 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 1 100% 0 0%
Music Education 2 0 0 2 1 50% 0 0% 1 50% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 1 50% 1 50%
Radiologic Technology 3 0 0 3 3 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 100% 3 100% 0 0%
Sociology 5 0 2 3 0 0% 0 0% 3| 100% |0 0% 0 0% 3 100% 3 100% 0 0%
Theatre Arts 1 0 0 1 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% | O 0% 0 0% 1 100% 1 100% 0 0%
TOTALS 130( 19 | 9 |/ 102| 58 | 57% |20| 19.50% |19 | 18.50% | 3 3% 2| 2% 97 | 95% 78 | 80.50% | 19 | 19.50%
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
Accounting 19 1 0 18 | 16 89% 1 5.50% 1| 550% | 0 0% 0 0% 18 100% 13 | 72.25% | 5 | 27.75%
Applied Business Information Technology 3 0 1 2 1 50% 1 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 2 100% 0 0%
Applied Management 6 1 0 5 2 40% 0 0% 3 60% 0 0% 0 0% 5 100% 3 60% 2 40%
Business Education 2 0 0 2 2 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 2 100% 0 0%
Energy Economics and Finance 7 0 1 6 2 | 3330% | 3 50% 0 0% 1| 16.70% | O 0% 5 | 83.30% 4 80% 1 20%
Finance 12 | 1 1 10| 7 70% 1 10% 1 10% 0 0% 1 10% 9 90% 5 | 55.50% | 4 | 44.50%
International Business 5 0 1 4 2 50% 2 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100% 1 25% 3 75%
Management 62 | 2 8 || 52 | 32 | 61.50% | 13| 25% 3| 575% | 3| 575% | 1 2% 48 | 92.25% | 35 73% 13 27%
Management Information Systems 14 | 1 0 13 | 10 77% 0 0% 2| 15.25% | 1| 7.75% | O 0% 12 | 92.25% | 11 | 91.70% | 1 8.30%
Marketing 13 0 1 12 ] 6 50% 51| 41.75% | 0 0% 1] 825% | 0 0% 11 | 91.75% 8 | 72.75% | 3 | 27.25%
TOTALS 143| 6 | 13 (124 80 | 64.50% | 26| 21% |10| 8.10% | 6 | 4.80% | 2 | 1.60% ||116| 93.60% | 84 | 72.50% | 32 | 27.50%
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HEALTH SCIENCES
Addiction Studies 2 0 2 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 2 100% 0 0%
Athletic Training 4 2 0 2 0 0% 1 50% 0 0% 0 0% 1 50% 1 50% 1 100% 0 0%
Communication Disorders 24 [ 21 0 3 0 0% 1] 3340% | 1| 33.30% | O 0% 1| 3330% || 2 | 66.70% 0 0% 2 100%
Corporate Fitness 17 | 2 0 15] 6 40% 3 20% 4| 260% | 1| 670% | 1| 670% || 13 | 86.60% | 10 77% 3 23%
Elementary Education 49 | 2 1 46 | 46 | 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 46 100% 40 87% 6 13%
Intellectual Developmental Disabilities (BS) 2 0 2 2 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 2 100% 0 0%
I(r';tsil)lectual Developmental Disabilities/Autism 7 3 0 4 4 s | i 0 - 0 - 0 - 4 T 3 - 1 25%
Nursing 591 0 3 |56 )53 |9475% |0 0% 0 0% 1| 1.75% | 2| 350% || 53 | 94.75% | 41 | 77.40% | 12 | 22.60%
Physical Education 12 | 0 0 12 | 12 | 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 12 100% 5 | 41.75% | 7 | 58.25%
Psychology 17 | 5 0 12] 6 50% 3 25% 2| 16.75% | 1| 825% | O 0% 11 | 91.75% | 7 | 63.75% | 4 | 36.25%
Psychology Education 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Social Work 33 1 1 31 | 24 | 77.50% | 2 | 6.50% 3| 950% | 1| 3.25% | 1| 3.25% |[ 29 | 93.50% | 25 | 86.20% | 4 | 13.80%
COLLEGE TOTALS 227| 36 | 6 || 185|155|83.80% | 10| 5.40% |10| 540% | 4 | 2.15% | 6 | 3.25% |[175| 94.60% | 136 | 77.70% | 39 | 22.30%
BACHELOR OF GENERAL STUDIES
General Studies 19| 7 1 11 4 | 3650% | 3| 27.25% | 3 | 27.25% | O 0% 1 9% 10 91% 9 90% 1 10%
TOTALS 19| 7 1 || 11| 4 |3650% | 3 | 27.25% | 3 | 27.25% | O | 0% 1 9% 10 | 91% 9 90% 1 10%
GRADUATE SCHOOL
Communication Disorders/Speech Pathology 23| 0 0 || 23|23 | 1005 | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 23 100% 2 | 875% | 21 | 91.25%
Criminal Justice 1 0 0 1 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 1 100%
Education 18| 0 0 18 | 18 | 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 18 100% 17 | 94.50% | 1 5.50%
Information Systems 22 2 0 [ 20 | 19 95% 0 0% 0 0% 1 5% 0 0% 19 95% 3 | 15.75% | 16 | 84.25%
Management 19| 0 3 16 | 11 | 68.75% | 4 25% 1| 625% | 0 0% 0 0% 16 100% 5 | 31.25% | 11 | 68.75%
Mathematics Education 4 0 0 4 4 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 4 100% 4 100% 0 0%
School Psychology 3 0 0 3 3 100% | O 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 100% 2 | 66.70% | 1 | 33.30%
Science Education 2 0 0 2 2 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 2 100% 2 100% 0 0%
Special Education 14| 0 1 13 | 11 | 84.50% | 1 7.75% 11 775% | 0 0% 0 0% 13 100% 11 | 84.50% | 2 | 15.50%
TOTALS 106 | 2 4 ||100| 92 | 92% | 5 5% 2| 2% 1 1% 0| 0% 99 | 99% 46 | 46.50% | 53 | 53.50%




